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~Ew Location
Deitl Deeper . -
i Abandonment
Company MM%-.L_-Q&Z:.m.[&.c,nmww.h STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
Address Mﬂmm&aa,fwﬁgésm,ﬂ/m ,,,,,,,,,,,,, DEPARTMENT OF MINES
; L CiL AND GAS DIVISION
Farm _ /2 PRy s gﬁ‘f‘zwfa“*“* CHARLESTON
Tract Acres Lease No. 3464
Well (Farm) No.__4 _Serial No. 982 WELL LO /Cé T{}}O % IEA P
Eilevation (Spirit Level) sk, 5 FiLe No._ /LA
Quadrangle M"“" 4 Denotes location of weil on United States

Engineer's Registration No. .
File No. Drawing No.

Topographic Maps, scale 1 to 62,500, lat-
itutde and longitude lines being represented
by border lines as shown.

= [Denotes one inch spaces on border line
of sriginal tracing.
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Permit Noe Kan=8l4
G ompany
Addross
Farm
Location
Well No
District
Burface
Commenced
Completed
Volume
Salt Water

Clay& Red Rock
Red Rock

Red Roek # Shells
Slate & Sholls
Red Rogk

Slate & Sholls

Sand
Sand & Shells
glate
Sand

Red Rock & Shell
Lime

Red Rock
Red Rock & Shells
Shale

Sand

Slate

3late

Lime

Sand
Slate&sShells
Lino
Slatefihells
_ S8late

Lime

Shale

Limo
SlatofShells
Slate

Sand

Lime

Shalo

Lisme

Halt Sand
Sand

SBand

‘Dig Lime
Injun Sand
Shale

Lime

P

WEST VIRGINIA DEPARIMENT OF MINES
OIL & GAS DIVISION

WELL EOORTD
Dry Hole
Godfrey LeCaboby, InCe Uasing & Tubing

Charleston, WeVae

108 373 873

Poea, Goal Tond Goe 85/8 2249 2949

enen

4 Sorial 982

“aw

T 3136 5136

Blove 10L6,40
Kanawha County

Y

May 3@919&%‘;

Y

oy Wit s

EINCEE

102 casing shoe
- 25 sucks aguagel and
one & x10x1ls D.HoPacker

3

1654% - Water level 4500 40 sacks aquagel,four
> 5982=89% 1500% in 11 hrse sacks fibrotex and one

0
25
384
419
37TL
629
691
703
762
782
807
816
825
873
925
230
1002
1169
1174
1184
124
1315
1348
1368
1404
1426
1453
1480
1498
1503
1521
1538
1545
1564
1584
- 1615
1994
2155
2184
2188

25
384
419
571
629
691
703
762
782
807
816
826
873
925
$30

1002

1169

1174

1184 .

1244

1315

1348

1358

1404

1428

1453

1480

1498

1503

1521

1538

1545

1564

1584

1615

1a94l

2155

2184

2186

2198

7% 8pocial Origkany
TeHePacker

{Well is being drilled deopere This is a
Proliminary footage record to 5400,

Lime=broken 2195 2213
Lime 2213 2215
Lime Droken 2215 2239
Limo 2229 2256
Shaled Shells 2258 2271
Lime 2271 2323
Sholo 2323 2330
Lime 2330 236%
SintetShells 2 367 2613
Ling 2613 2630
Teroa Sand 2630 2647
Shale 2847 2655
Lime & Shells 2655 2701
SlatefSholls 2701 3280
Slate 3280 3557
Slates8hells 3557 3610
Shalc 3810 3842
SlatofShells 3842 3953
Slate 3553 4258
Shale 4258 4315
SlatelShells 4315 4850
Shale 4850 5116
Corniferous Lime 5116 5220
Oriskony Sand 5220 5256
“Lime # Sand=0riskany5256 5266
Oriskany Sand 5266 5288
Fimo . i 5288 5400
Lime— . ..B400 5981
Newburg Sand 5981 5989
TOTAL BPTH 5989

Lipght show Gage=264T=2655¢
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